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Test

Medical Assistant

Medical Office Assistant

ECG Technician

Phlebotomy Technician

Tech in Surgery - Certified (NCCT)
Insurance & Coding Specialist

Patient Care Technician

# of Tests is for First-Time candidates
Pass rate is for First-Time candidates

Mean and SD are for First-Time candidates and are based on scaled scores

2023 Pass Rates

# Individuals
Currently Certified

68,312

2,640

4155

31,456

8,31

6,175

2,427

11020 King Street, Suite 400  Overland Park, KS 66210  913.498.1243

# of Tests in 2023

5,628

293

984

3,956

1,823

947

503

2023% Pass Rate

53.4%

46.4%

69.8%

73.8%

61.5%

58.4%

79.5%

ncctinc.com

2023 Mean

68.41

65.40

72.80

7510

70.88

68.73

77.06

2023 SD

13.16

12.34

13.05

11.83

12.51

15.01

11.66



